
Udhna - Bhagat ki Kothi Special Fare SF Summer Special/09093XC - SF - NWR 
UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) to BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi 

20h 0m - 1009 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 13:30 0 1 0 8 49 WR
2 ST Surat 14:00 14:05 5m 1 1 4 76 59 WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 15:48 15:58 10m 0 1 134 62 36 WR
4 RTM Ratlam Junction 20:10 20:20 10m 0 1 395 69 494 WR
5 MDS Mandsor 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 478 59 436 WR
6 NMH Nimach 22:25 22:27 2m 1 527 21 WR
7 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 01:05 01:15 10m 0 2 583 57 403 WR
8 BHL Bhilwara 02:12 02:17 5m 1 2 637 79 414 NWR
9 BJNR Bijainagar 03:08 03:10 2m 1 2 704 72 403 NWR
10 NSD Nasirabad 03:45 03:47 2m 1 2 746 32 428 NWR
11 AII Ajmer Junction 04:30 05:00 30m 3,4 2 769 70 482 NWR
12 BER Beawar 05:45 05:47 2m 0 2 821 67 447 NWR
13 MJ Marwar Junction 07:05 07:30 25m 2 909 53 NWR
14 PMY Pali Marwar 08:05 08:10 5m 0 2 940 88 NWR
15 LUNI Luni Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 981 34 NWR
16 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 09:30 0 2 1009 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (06:13)

May 11 2024 (06:13)

1

1


